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Women / 4 / Sr. A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chaebin Sim138
Golden Grip

9.400 9.475 9.5509.400 37.825
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Shiloh Chanon172
Kurt Thomas

9.300 9.350 9.1759.500 37.325
3 2 2 6T 2 

2 

Emmeline Poduska122
Eagle Gym

9.350 9.175 9.2759.350 37.150
2 4 4T 4 3 

3 

Amaia Walton318
Metroplex

9.200 8.550 9.3259.350 36.425
5 11 4T 3 4 

4 

Sydney Kraft179
Kurt Thomas

9.050 9.325 8.3009.600 36.275
8T 3 1 14 5T

5T

Addie Sherrin165
Kurt Thomas

9.100 8.450 9.4009.325 36.275
7 12 6 2 5T

5T

Jenna Blake235
Texas East

9.050 8.775 9.0509.200 36.075
8T 9 8 8 7T

7T

Maycie Norris121
Eagle Gym

8.850 8.875 9.1759.175 36.075
12 7 9 6T 7T

7T

Peyton Bunck169
Kurt Thomas

9.175 8.000 9.2509.300 35.725
6 13 7 5 9 

9 

Peyton Johnson316
Metroplex

9.250 8.850 8.7008.850 35.650
4 8 12 12 10 

10 

Jordan Tyson310
Metroplex

8.900 8.900 8.9508.700 35.450
11 6 14 9T 11 

11 

Madisyn McClusky175
Kurt Thomas

9.025 8.600 8.9508.575 35.150
10 10 15 9T 12 

12 

Mikayla Cox238
United Elite

8.500 8.975 8.1009.125 34.700
15 5 10 15 13 

13 

Kendall Walta315
Metroplex

8.700 7.200 8.0009.000 32.900
13 15 11 16 14 

14 

Ella Mentler196
Precision

7.900 7.450 8.9008.400 32.650
16 14 16 11 15 

15 

Amelia Rodriguez195
Precision

8.600 6.800 8.4508.725 32.575
14 16 13 13 16 

16 
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